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HPD and HFD

HPD (non-emergency)
Precinct 7 Constable Dispatch

S.E.A.L. Security Dispatch

METRO to report incidents on
the Rail or at a Bus shelter

Central Division Patrol

South Central Patrol
(East of Louisiana)

SEARCH
Homeless Outreach

Houston Police
Homeless Outreach

713.884.3131

713.643.6602

832.900.7700

713.224.2677

713.247.4400

832.394.0200

281.994.9613

hpd.hot@houstonpolice.org

For non-emergency questions, contact Jaime Giraldo,

Director of Public Safety at Security@midtownhouston.com

or 713.526.7577 ext.116



midtown
PUBLIC SAFETY @ neerer

HELPFUL

INFORMATION 4

CENTRAL DIVISION PIP SOUTH CENTRAL DIVISION PIP

Serves the west side of Louisiana St. Serves the east side of Louisiana St.

Monthly meetings are on the 1st Tuesday Monthly meetings are on the 3rd Tuesday
from 7pm to 8pm at 1602 State St. from 6pm to 7pm at 2202 St. Emanuel St.
For more information, call 713.247.4400. For more information, call 832.394.0200.

For more information about HPD PIP please contact:
Coordinator, Officer James Sobota at James.Sobota@houstonpolice.org
or call 713.308.9079

For more information visit midtownhouston.com.



